MENU

Bowl of fries w/ gravy

Seasoned wedges w/ sweet chilli and sour cream
Garlic bread | Cheesy garlic bread

Turkish bruschetta w/ fresh tomato salsa, feta
Salt & pepper squid w/ lime aioli

Duck spring rolls w/ chilli soy

BURGERS

ALL WITH FRIES

The Macca
House made black angus patty, lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
beetroot, red onion, cheese, tomato relish

Steak Sandwich
Turkish roll, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, cheese,
caramelised onion, bacon, egg, smoky BBQ sauce

Schnitzel Burger
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion, chipotle mayo

THE BIGGA MACCA - ARE YOU UP TO THE
CHALLENGE?
Double black angus patty, double bacon,

fried egg, double cheddar, salad, tomato
relish, fried onion rings, loaded wedges

$22

Complete the challenge to join the wall of fame!

$9.90 LUNCH SPECIALS
ALL WITH FRIES

Rump Steak 200g with your choice of sauce
Beer Battered Flathead with tartare

BLT - bacon, lettuce, tomato, Turkish roll, aioli
Beef Lasagne

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Check the blackboard for more daily specials

7.5
8.5
75185
9.0
12.5
12.5

13.5

18.9

13.5

MAINS
Fish of the day

The Macca Pub Pie
12 hour slow cooked lamb, mash, peas, puff pastry top

Chicken Parmigiana
Topped with bacon, napoli & cheese with chips & salad

Grilled Chicken Breast
Garlic cream sauce, sweet potato, broccolini

Pork Belly
Dried apricots, almonds, garlic chat potato, greens,
orange port glaze

Salt & Pepper Squid
Garden salad, chips, garlic aioli

Black Angus Rump 250g
Your choice of sauce and sides

Half kg Ribs
Succulent slow cooked pork ribs in bourbon glaze,
fries and salad

Linguine Chicken
Pesto, garlic white wine reduction topped with
parmesan and shallots

Chicken Caesar Salad
Baby cos, crispy bacon, grilled chicken

Sauces - mushroom, pepper, diane, garlic cream, gravy, béarnaise 2.5
Sides - steamed vegetables, garden salad, fries, mash 3.5
add salt and pepper squid 6 | add bacon, egg 2.5

JOIN THE SCHNITTY COMMITTEE
AVAILABLE ALL DAY

Chicken, Pork, Veal $1 2
with chips and salad

Buy 7 and get the next one free!

MP
16.5

19.9

17.9

19.9

17.9

23.9

30.0

15.5

16.9




