MENU

STARTERS

Bowl of fries w/ gravy	7.5
Seasoned wedges w/ sweet chilli and sour cream	8.5
Garlic bread Cheesy garlic bread	7.5 8.5
Turkish bruschetta w/ fresh tomato salsa, feta	9.0
Salt & pepper squid w/ lime aioli	12.5
Duck spring rolls w/ chilli soy	12.5
BURGERS ALL WITH FRIES	
The Macca House made black angus patty, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, red onion, cheese, tomato relish	13.5
Steak Sandwich Turkish roll, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, cheese, caramelised onion, bacon, egg, smoky BBQ sauce	18.9
Schnitzel Burger Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion, chipotle mayo	13.5

THE BIGGA MACCA - ARE YOU UP TO THE **CHALLENGE?**

Double black angus patty, double bacon, fried egg, double cheddar, salad, tomato relish, fried onion rings, loaded wedges

Complete the challenge to join the wall of fame!

\$9.90 LUNCH SPECIALS ALL WITH FRIES

Rump Steak 200g with your choice of sauce

Beer Battered Flathead with tartare

BLT - bacon, lettuce, tomato, Turkish roll, aioli

Beef Lasagne

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Check the blackboard for more daily specials

MAINS

Fish of the day	MP
The Macca Pub Pie 12 hour slow cooked lamb, mash, peas, puff pastry top	16.5
Chicken Parmigiana Topped with bacon, napoli & cheese with chips & salad	19.9
Grilled Chicken Breast Garlic cream sauce, sweet potato, broccolini	17.9
Pork Belly Dried apricots, almonds, garlic chat potato, greens, orange port glaze	19.9
Salt & Pepper Squid Garden salad, chips, garlic aioli	17.9
Black Angus Rump 250g Your choice of sauce and sides	23.9
Half kg Ribs Succulent slow cooked pork ribs in bourbon glaze, fries and salad	30.0
Linguine Chicken Pesto, garlic white wine reduction topped with parmesan and shallots	15.5
Chicken Caesar Salad Baby cos, crispy bacon, grilled chicken	16.9

Sauces - mushroom, pepper, diane, garlic cream, gravy, béarnaise 2.5 Sides - steamed vegetables, garden salad, fries, mash 3.5 add salt and pepper squid 6 | add bacon, egg 2.5

JOIN THE SCHNITTY COMMITTEE **AVAILABLE ALL DAY**

Chicken, Pork, Veal with chips and salad

Buy 7 and get the next one free!